Honors Transfer Program
Spring 2018 Class Schedule

CRN: 31219 ANTH 210H Introduction to

Cultural Anthropology
Instructor: Miller-Thayer, J Email: jmillerthayer@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-914-8086

Tuesdays & Thursdays 9:55am — 11:20am ED 129

CRN: 30442 ASTR 115H Planetary Astronomy

Instructor: Kary, D. Email: dkary@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-852-8031
Mondays & Wednesdays 8:20am — 9:45am MA 227

CRN: 33166 ENGL 101H Reading & Composition

Instructor: Salwak, D. Email: dsalwak@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-914-8859
Tuesdays & Thursdays 1:05pm — 2:30pm LB 105

CRN: 30257 ENGL 103H Composition & Critical Thinking

Instructor: Dau, C Email: cdau@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-852-8091
Tuesdays & Thursday 11:30am — 12:55pm ED 129

CRN: 33332 ENGL 213H Horror Literature

Instructor: Eiland, T. Email: teiland@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-852-8089
Tuesdays & Thursday 1:05pm — 2:30pm LI 120

CRN: 33267 HIST 108H History of the US since 1877

Instructor: Waddington, B. Email: bwaddington@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-857-4039
Mondays & Wednesdays 3:50pm — 5:15pm ED 129

CRN: 32050 HUM 101H Humanities

Instructor: Love, J. Email: jlove@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-857-4106
Mondays & Wednesdays 11:30am — 12:55pm ED 129

CRN: 31450 KIN 171H Health Science Second 8 weeks
Instructor: Shaw, N. Email: nshaw@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-852-6442
Tuesdays & Thursdays 8:20am — 9:45am ED 129

CRN: 32731 PSY 101H Introduction to Psychology

Instructor: Guttman, K. Email: kguttman@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-857-4031
Mondays & Wednesdays 9:55am - 11:20am ED 129

CRN: 33168 SPAN 102H Spanish 11

Instructor: McGarry, A. Email: amcgarry@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-852-8015
MTWR 9:55am — 11:05am LB 106

Instructor: Van Horn, T. Email: tvanhorn@citruscollege.edu Phone: 626-852-8093

Mondays & Wednesdays 9:55am — 11:20am ED 205
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